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Name Case Number Scheduled Date Scheduled Room Code
ABDULLAH, MANUEL ALI

ARMSTRONG, JAMES WESLEY JR

ASUEGA, JULIE MAVEVE

BELL, GEORGE BERNARD

BELL, LEILANI KATHLEEN

BENDER, MITCHELL RAY

BONTJES, MARK DONALD

CADDEN, CASEY PATRICK

CARR, DARNELL DWAYNE

CHINN, ROBERT FITZGERALD

CLAIBORNE, BRIAN ELLIOTT

CODERNOLL, ANGELA MARIE

CONNOR, RICHARD MELVIN

CORTEZ, IRMA LOU

DOOLY, RHIANNON LORRAINE

DRISCOLL, MICHAEL G

EMERSON, CHRISTOPHER WILLIAM

ERVIN, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL

FIFIELD, JESSE JAMES

FORSYTHE, JANIE LOUISE

GONZALES, YONI GERARDO

GUADAMUZ, MARLON RODOLFO

HANEY, ANTHONY DEWAYNE

HAWTHORNE, JAMES EDWARD

HAYWARD, SHELDON ELROY

HELLER, JACOB RYAN

HICKS, JOY LYNN

HOAGLAND, COREY ALLAN

HOGAN, REUBEN RAMON

HOWARD, KEVIN DEAN

HYLTON, ERIK YANCEY

KALCHIK, ALLA A

KELLEY, JOHN DEVIN

KING, STEVEN ARTHUR

KIRKLAND, DANA MICHELLE

KUKKONEN, JEFFREY ALAN

KUKKONEN, JEFFREY ALAN

LARSON, JULIO STARR

LOCKETT, SABRINA DENICE

LONG, GARLAND GARFIELD III
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C00617111

470146545

480233815
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C00711018
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480214511

470355834
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460324196
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480215465
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Name Case Number Scheduled Date Scheduled Room Code
LUCAS, TYLER FREDERIK THOMAS

LUNA-COVARRUBIAS, RAMON S

LUNDSTROM, DONALD JOHN JR

MAACK, KENNETH DEAN

MANNING, DEMETRI

MCADORY, ZACHARIAS MATTHEW

MCADORY, ZACHARIAS MATTHEW

MCKINNON, GREG MARTIN

MELLOTT, TERRY J

MESINA, JUAN

MILLER, TIMOTHY IVEN

MORALES, CHRISTIAN

MORALES, CHRISTIAN

NELSON, MICHAEL BRIAN

NEMITZ, KEVIN ALAN

OCBAZGI, ROBEL NEGASH

OWENS, DARREN ROBERT ALA

PALESTINO PEREZ, ISMAEL

PYE, TIANA CERESE

REGIS, SHAWN MICHAEL

RICE, DUANE MICHAEL

ROBINSON, CLARENCE ARTHUR

SHAW, AMBER NICOLE

SMITH, PAUL EUGENE JR

SPEED, DOMINICK DESHAWN

STEINBAUER, NATHAN ANDREW

SUDDUTH, KENNETH ANDREW

SYBOUTS, NATHANIEL FRANKLIN

TAYLOR, MATTHEW

TELFER, MARGARET JEAN

THOMAS, ISAIAH ELIAJH

TOMPKINS, CRAIG ADELBERT

TRAN, DAT PHU

TRESENRITER, MATTHEW DALE

VALADEZ TORRES, JUAN MANUEL

VALADEZ TORRES, JUAN MANUEL

VALADEZ, JUAN MANUEL

VALENZUELA MEDINA, JUAN CARLOS

VEGA MELENDREZ, MANUEL

VO, THANH SONG

CR26567KC

CR14522KC

460050015

C00716505

270367346

C00534715

C00534716

480117771

480069393

48DV50011

480127794
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CPS012671

480123461

480167181
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CPS008814
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470354672
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480201357
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Name Case Number Scheduled Date Scheduled Room Code
WEED, ROBERT WAYNE

WHITNEY, LAURIE ANN

WILKINS, DAVID JOSEPH

WISEMAN, ANTHONY JASON

WORMUTH, DAVID E

WRIGHT, TROY OWEN

ZUNIGA, RACHEL N
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